12 Ocak 2022 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 SINIR TANIMAZ(7)

2 ONERBEYi(6)

3 KIRDEMR(5)

4  SENILKER(9)

5 TEKTAS SOY(1)
6 VANGA(10)

7 SEYFETTIN(11)
8  ADIYAKSI(3)

9 UZAYDESTANI(2)
10 CUDA®)

11 KARDES KAYA@4)

GANYAN(7) 3,80 , IKILi(6/7) :10,00 b, SIRALI IKiLi(7/6) 23,55 £, UCLU BAHIS(7/6/5) :19,22 t, PLASE(6) :1,05 t, PLASE(7) :1,15 +, PLASE IKILi(5/6) :12,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/7) :17,30 %,

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yak
4yka
4yak
4yka
4ydk

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

1.)52.500 &
1.)9.056 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GURGOKCE - MENOULE53

ORGQUN- BETUL

DEMIRDOVEN - BENMKIZIM
TAVERINOGLU- BEYAZ ALTIN
BERKSOY - TAMALTIN
TUNCAL - KOREBE

KAZBERT (RU) - SBELINKEZI
KAIZBERT (RU) - FIDANM
BATURSAH- ADITYAKIZI
HSARBEY - HINERKIZ

ALPAK - KARABASAN

PLASE IKILI(6/7) 9,90 t, 4. CIFTE@4/7) 53,30 £

SARTLI 3/DHOW /X
2.)21.000 v
2)3623 %
Siklet Jokey

58 MDEMRBAS

58 MGICEK

58 H.KAPLAN

53 MAKIN

57 KYILMAZ

54 Y.E.YUKSEL

55 MMBILGIN

59 MAHMUT TURAN

60 HKETMVE

56 N.SEN

58 N.AVCI

Sahip
iSK. DEMRCI

M S DING
SAD.ER
LK. KIRMZIGUL

YAS. TEKTAS

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

SEM TOYDEMR
MUN. GOKGE

MET. GELIK

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

EM. KAYA

58 kg,

310500 ¢
3)1811¢

Antrendrii
H.DEMRBAS

| CANPOLAT
MER

At Sahibi
MTEKPETEK
SAYDEMR
YKARAKUGUK
S.ONDER
S.ONDER
SAYDEMR

F.DIZDAROGLU

Derece

2.09.93

2.09.96

2.10.58

21111

2.11.56

2.16.98

2.18.04

21817

2.19.46

2.19.87

22238

Bursa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum
4)5250 ¢
4)906 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark
380 2063(1) 5 Bas
455 1564(2) 8 4Boy
600 14.193) 4 3Boy
875 693(7) 1 3Boy
435 916(6) 2
1395 1.11(8) 7
1750 351(9) 11
790 1087(5) 3
1825 265(10) 10
1395 4(8) 6
765 113@) 9

G Ck.

HP
40

38

37

35

43

36

22

40

38

36

32



